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List of coordinators for registratio

S. No. | Name of the course Name of course coordinator
I. | M. Sc. Biotechnology | year| Dr. Mohd. Ashfaque, (mdashfaque@iul.ac.in), Mob No: 9839988597
2. | M. Sc. Biotechnology 2 year| Dr. Andleeb Khan, (drandleebkhan@iul.ac.in), Mob.No: 931 1611274
3. | M. Sc. Biochemistry | year | Dr. Irfan Ahmad Ansari, (iaansari@iul.ac.in), Mob. No: 0456241184
4. | M. Sc. Biochemistry 2 year | Dr. Irfan Ahmad Ansari, (iaansari@iul.ac.in), Mob. No: 0456241184
5. | M. Sc. Microbiology | year | Dr. Jahanarah Khatoon, (jahanarah@iul.ac.in), Mob No: 7518409436
6. | M. Sc. Microbiology 2 year | Dr. Amita Dubey, (amita@iul.ac.in), Mob. No: 9559973307
7. | B.Sc. Biotechnology | year | Dr. Swati Sharma, (ssharma@iul.ac.in), Mob. No: 9305969230
8. | B.Sc. Biotechnology 2 year | Dr. Durdana Yasin, (durdana@iul.ac.in), Mob. No: 9811786340
9. | B.Sc. Biotechnology 3 year | Dr. Salman Khan, (salmank@iul.ac.in), Mob No: 9838687331
10. | B.Sc. Life sciences | year | Dr. Mohd. lkram Ansari, (mikram@iul.ac.in), Mob. No: 8433253672
11. | B.Sc. Life sciences 2 year | Dr. Arshi Siddiqui (sarshi@iul.ac.in), Mob. No: 7505847393
12. | B.Sc. Life sciences 3 year | Dr. Taiba Saeed, (taiba@iul.ac.in), Mob. No: 8630035854
13. | B.Sc. Biochemistry 1 year | Dr. Mohsin Vahid Khan, (mohsinvahid@iul.ac.in), Mob. No: 7860408
14. | B.Sc. Biochemistry 2 year | Dr. Mohammad Rumman, (rumman@iul.ac.in), Mob.N0:7565951377
15. | B.Sc. Biochemistry 3 year | Dr. Farina Mujeeb, (farinam@iul.ac.in), Mob. No: 9794545645
16. | B.Sc. ZBC 1 year Dr. Mohd. Khubaib, (mkhubaib@iul.ac.in), Mob.No: 9718080138
17. | B.Sc. ZBC 2 year Dr. Uzma Afaq, (uzmaafaq@iul.ac.in), Mob. No: 7068422334
18. | B.Sc. ZBC 3 year Dr. Sabihur Rahman Farooqui, (srfarooqui@iul.ac.in),

Mob.No: 9667652889

UG Coordinator

Dr. Swati Sharma (ssharma@iul.ac.in), Mob.No: 9305969230

PG Coordinator

Dr. Mohd. Ashfaque (mdashfaque@iul.ac.in), Mob No: 9839988597
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